BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEMEED UNIVERSITY

MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL, SANGLI.

Lecture - Month of November 2017

For the 9" Semester M.B.B.S.

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

Topic:- Medical Emergencies ,Misselesseous Revision

Venue:- E2 wing 5" Floor. Lecture Hall No. 2

Sr. Date Day Time Name of the Topic
No. Doctors
1 |01-11-2017 | Wednesday | 9.00a.m.tol0a.m. | Dr.V.C. Rheumatoid Arthritis
Purandare
2 | 04-11-2017 | Saturday 9.00 a.m.tol0a.m. | Dr.C. G. Chivate Paraplegia with transverse
myelitis
3 | 08-11-2017 | Wednesday | 9.00a.m.tol0a.m. | Dr.P.B. Palange Snake Bite
4 | 11-11-2017 | Saturday 9.00 a.m.tol0a.m. | Dr.R. K. Shravasti | Diabetes Mellitus and Acute
complications
5 | 15-11-2017 | Wednesday | 9.00a.m.tol0a.m. | Dr.C.D. Awalekar | Liver Cirrhosis and Portal HTN
6 | 18-11-2017 | Saturday 9.00 a.m.tol0a.m. | Dr.J.C. Awalekar | Meningitis
7 | 22-11-2017 | Wednesday | 9.00 a.m.tol0a.m. | Dr.V. B. Jadahv Septicaemia with septic shock
8 | 25-11-2017 | Saturday 9.00 a.m.tol0a.m. | Dr.V.C. Pulmonary Embolism
Purandare

N

Dr. P\ B. Palange
Prof & HOD

Dept of Medicine
BVDUMC&H Sangli




BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEMEED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL, SANGLI.
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE
Lecture From :- Lecture — Month of Nov. 2017

For the 7th Semester M.B.B.S.
Topic :- GIT & HEPATOBILIARY

Place:- E-1, 5" Floor Lecture Hall No.01 at Hospital Building.

Sr. Date Day Time Name of the | Topic
No. Doctors
03-11-2017 | Friday 8.00a.m.t09.00a.m. | Dr.J.C. Chronic Hepatitis
1 Awalekar
7-11-2017 | Tuesday 8.00a.m.to9.00a.m. | Dr.J.C. Acute & Chronic Pancreatitis
2 Awalekar
10-11-2017 | Friday 8.00a.m. t09.00 a.m. | Dr.R.K. Liver cirrhosis & liver cell failure
3 Shravasti
14-11-2017 | Tuesday 8.00a.m.t09.00 a.m. | Dr.R.K. Complication of ALD & Hepatic
4 Shravasti Encephalopaty
17-11-2017 | Friday 8.00 a.m.t09.00 a.m. | Dr.G.R.Rajput | Portal Hypertension
5
6 21-11-2017 | Tuesday 8.00 a.m.t09.00 a.m. | Dr.G.R.Rajput | Ascites
24-11-2017 | Friday 8.00a.m. t0 9.00 a.m. | Dr.S.B.Mulani | Diabetes Mellitus
4
8 28-11-2017 | Tuesday 8.00 a.m. 10 9.00 a.m. | Dr.S.B.Mulani | Diabetes Mellitus
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEMEED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL, SANGLI.
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

Lecture — Nov. 2017

For the 5th Semester M.B.B.S.
Topic :- GIT & HEPATOBILIARY

Place:- E wing 3™ Floor Hospital Building

Sr. Date Day Time Name of the Doctors Topic
No.
1 | 2-11-2017 | Thursday | 8.00 amt09.00am | Dr. Raghunath Kulkarni | Platelet disorders
2 | 6-11-2017 | Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am | Dr. Raghunath Kulkarni | Lymphoma
3 | 9-11-2017 | Thursday | 8.00amto9.00am | Dr. Raghunath Kulkarni | Myeloproliferative Disorders
4 | 13-11-2017 | Monday 8.00amt09.00am | Dr. Harshal Patil Leukaemia AML, ALL
5 16-11-2017 | Thursday | 8.00 am t09.00 am | Dr. Harshal Patil Leukaemia CML, CLL
6 20-11-2017 | Monday 8.00 am to0 9.00 am Dr. V. B. Jadhav Anticoagulants,
Bone Marrow Transplantation
7 | 23-11-2017 | Thursday | 8.00 amt09.00am | Dr. Rahul Surve Leucopemia, agrammloytosis
aplastic anemia
8 27-11-2017 | Monday 8.00amto0 9.00am | Dr.S.S. Kumbhar Blood Transfusion complications,
component therapy
9 | 30-11-2017 | Thursday | 8.00 amto9.00am | Dr. Rahul Surve Obesity diet therapy
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY

MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL, SANGLI.

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE
Demo - Month of Nov. 2017
DEMO - Student 154

Venue:- E2 wing 5" Floor. Lecture Hall No. 2

Sr. Date Day Time Name of the Topic
No. Doctors
1 03-11-2017 | Friday | 3.00 P.M. To 5.00P.M. | Dr. Chavan M. S. Cerebrovascular Accidents
2 10-11-2017 | Friday | 3.00 P.M. To 5.00P.M. | Dr. Rajput G. R. Meningitis
3 17-11-2017 | Friday | 3.00 P.M. To 5.00P.M. | Dr. Patil P. K. Diabetic Drugs
4 24-11-2017 | Friday | 3.00 P.M. To 5.00P.M. | Dr. Purandare V. C. | Emergence
\
Note:- Students should contact the respective teachers four days prior to the demo "ij
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